
T1 Game Results

VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2020/06/11 18:15 - 2020/06/12 18:15

T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:20 16.6 117.9 TD 19:20 T3 190 57

RANK NAME LAT LONG CPA (km) WIND (km/h) SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE

1 Gavin T1_Yes 2020/06/12 21:40 16.2 117.7 TD 19:00 T3 180 62 2020/06/12 16:56:20 29.00 29.00 92.75

2 蘿莉愛蜜莉 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 19:40 17.0 117.8 TD 18:00 T3 200 75 2020/06/12 15:18:10 42.00 42.00 89.50

3 Mikuhare T1_Yes 2020/06/12 19:40 16.8 117.8 TD 21:40 T3 220 73 2020/06/12 15:08:38 46.00 46.00 88.50

4 EtnecivKroy T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:40 16.4 117.7 TS 19:00 T3 190 72 2020/06/12 16:44:20 47.00 47.00 88.25

5 HKO話事人 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 22:40 16.8 117.5 TD 16:20 T3 180 62 2020/06/12 17:53:03 51.00 51.00 87.25

6 Hoho T1_Yes 2020/06/12 19:20 17.0 118.2 TS 16:00 T3 170 55 2020/06/12 12:40:46 66.00 66.00 83.50

7 廢青風迷 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:40 16.9 118.5 TS 20:00 T3 150 75 2020/06/12 15:30:27 70.00 70.00 82.50

8 Calvin T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:15 16.4 118.2 TD 19:15 T8 165 95 2020/06/12 17:17:31 79.00 79.00 80.25

9 Samuel T1_Yes 2020/06/12 21:00 16.4 118.1 TD 15:00 T8 150 75 2020/06/12 17:50:38 89.00 89.00 77.75

10 Tin T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:40 17.2 117.8 TS 15:20 T8 130 54 2020/06/12 13:33:38 100.00 100.00 75.00

11 adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:40 17.0 118.2 TS 20:00 T8 150 90 2020/06/12 08:24:11 106.00 106.00 73.50

11 pto_907 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 22:40 17.2 117.6 TS 20:30 T8 120 49 2020/06/12 12:19:03 106.00 106.00 73.50

13 ANTHONY WU T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:15 16.0 118.0 TS 24:00 T8 80 63 2020/06/12 00:09:14 115.50 2% 113.19 71.70

14 kutartrain T1_Yes 2020/06/12 17:40 17.0 117.5 TS 18:00 T8 170 85 2020/06/12 13:15:41 117.00 117.00 70.75

15 CHU MAN CHUNG T1_Yes 2020/06/12 21:00 16.3 116.5 TS 13:50 T8 190 60 2020/06/12 17:50:01 119.00 119.00 70.25

16 熱帶氣旋迷 T1_Yes 2020/06/13 00:00 17.7 117.5 TS 15:59 T8 50 56 2020/06/11 19:14:05 146.10 18% 119.80 70.05

17 Wong Kwong Leung T1_Yes 2020/06/12 17:10 16.8 118.8 TD 12:30 T8 180 68 2020/06/12 14:15:09 120.00 120.00 70.00

18 Bill Cheng T1_Yes 2020/06/12 23:00 17.0 118.1 TS 15:00 T8 170 75 2020/06/12 13:59:20 121.00 121.00 69.75

19 Ryu4D T1_Yes 2020/06/12 22:40 16.5 117.9 TS 14:00 T8 150 80 2020/06/12 15:49:58 124.00 124.00 69.00

20 chairrex T1_Yes 2020/06/12 22:40 17.5 119.0 TD 22:40 T8 60 75 2020/06/11 21:18:38 143.00 6% 134.42 66.40

21 慕容謙信 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 18:40 17.2 118.0 TS 24:50 T8 120 79 2020/06/12 07:49:55 138.00 138.00 65.50

22 Detective Pikachu T1_Yes 2020/06/13 05:40 17.5 117.5 TS 18:00 T8 120 48 2020/06/11 19:59:50 158.00 10% 142.20 64.45

23 風暴101 T1_Yes 2020/06/13 00:00 17.8 117.5 TS 7:00 T8 105 65 2020/06/11 19:23:24 198.00 16% 166.32 58.42

24 Howard Tam T1_Yes 2020/06/13 16:15 17.5 117.8 TD 18:25 T8 180 67 2020/06/11 20:08:36 182.00 8% 167.44 58.14

25 Cheng Kai Hing jacky T1_Yes 2020/06/12 16:45 17.0 118.5 TS 6:15 T8 100 96 2020/06/12 14:49:22 222.00 222.00 44.50

26 nathaniel wu T1_Yes 2020/06/12 21:50 15.7 123.1 TD 6:59 T8 40 67 2020/06/11 19:56:36 270.10 12% 237.69 40.58

27 LTH T1_Yes 2020/06/12 21:40 22.5 118.6 TD 10:30 T8 130 70 2020/06/12 02:37:51 243.00 243.00 39.25

28 ray T1_Yes 2020/06/12 22:40 17.9 119.0 TS 16:00 T10 80 120 2020/06/11 22:14:43 262.00 4% 251.52 37.12

29 (._.) T1_Yes 2020/06/11 20:40 16.8 117.6 TS 25:00 T8 140 71 2020/06/12 16:28:55 255.00 255.00 36.25

30 kongcheung T1_Yes 2020/06/13 22:40 17.4 118.2 TD 15:20 T8 120 81 2020/06/12 00:39:50 267.00 267.00 33.25

31 Wayne To T1_Yes 2020/06/13 11:10 19.5 117.3 TS 7:40 T8 45 78 2020/06/11 19:31:03 324.00 14% 278.64 30.34

32 yulida342 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 18:00 19.8 118.9 TS 6:30 T9 25 115 2020/06/12 03:27:36 336.00 336.00 20.00

33 lawman T1_Yes 2020/06/12 12:40 16.7 119.2 TS 60:40 T8 100 80 2020/06/12 07:07:49 408.00 408.00 20.00

34 屁pp T1_Yes 2020/06/13 06:00 23.3 33.3 TS 10:30 T8 50 68 2020/06/11 18:52:47 2021.00 20% 1616.80 20.00

Invalid Submission(s):

朱立 T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 FALSE 0:00 FALSE #N/A #N/A 2020/06/09 18:34:09 BEFORE VALID SUBMISSION TIME

颱風迷100 T1_Yes 2020/06/13 14:15 17.7 117.5 TS 15:59 T8 50 62 2020/06/12 14:21:29 SECOND SUBMISSION

Loklok0701 T1_Yes 2020/06/12 20:40 16.5 118.1 TD 16:00 T8 110 70 2020/06/12 19:08:00 AFTER VALID SUBMISSION TIME

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.
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T1 Game Results 2020 ACCUMULATED

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS 17 34

VONGFONG (2001, 01W) VONGFONG (2001, 01W) NURI (2002, 02W) NURI (2002, 02W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL

1 1 0 蘿莉愛蜜莉 2 109.50 20.00 20.00 89.50 109.50

2 1 1 Mikuhare 2 108.50 20.00 20.00 88.50 108.50

3 1 2 EtnecivKroy 2 108.25 20.00 20.00 88.25 108.25

4 1 3 廢青風迷 2 102.50 20.00 20.00 82.50 102.50

5 1 4 adrianou0328 2 93.50 20.00 20.00 73.50 93.50

6 N/A N/A Gavin 1 92.75 N/A 0.00 92.75 92.75

7 1 6 kutartrain 2 90.75 20.00 20.00 70.75 90.75

8 1 7 熱帶氣旋迷 2 90.05 20.00 20.00 70.05 90.05

9 1 8 Ryu4D 2 89.00 20.00 20.00 69.00 89.00

10 N/A N/A HKO話事人 1 87.25 N/A 0.00 87.25 87.25

11 1 10 慕容謙信 2 85.50 20.00 20.00 65.50 85.50

12 1 11 Detective Pikachu 2 84.45 20.00 20.00 64.45 84.45

13 N/A N/A Hoho 1 83.50 N/A 0.00 83.50 83.50

14 N/A N/A Calvin 1 80.25 N/A 0.00 80.25 80.25

15 1 14 風暴101 2 78.42 20.00 20.00 58.42 78.42

16 N/A N/A Samuel 1 77.75 N/A 0.00 77.75 77.75

17 N/A N/A Tin 1 75.00 N/A 0.00 75.00 75.00

18 N/A N/A pto_907 1 73.50 N/A 0.00 73.50 73.50

19 N/A N/A ANTHONY WU 1 71.70 N/A 0.00 71.70 71.70

20 N/A N/A CHU MAN CHUNG 1 70.25 N/A 0.00 70.25 70.25

21 N/A N/A Wong Kwong Leung 1 70.00 N/A 0.00 70.00 70.00

22 N/A N/A Bill Cheng 1 69.75 N/A 0.00 69.75 69.75

23 N/A N/A chairrex 1 66.40 N/A 0.00 66.40 66.40

24 N/A N/A Howard Tam 1 58.14 N/A 0.00 58.14 58.14

25 1 24 kongcheung 2 53.25 20.00 20.00 33.25 53.25

26 N/A N/A Cheng Kai Hing jacky 1 44.50 N/A 0.00 44.50 44.50

27 N/A N/A nathaniel wu 1 40.58 N/A 0.00 40.58 40.58

28 1 27 屁pp 2 40.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.00

29 17 12 LTH 2 39.25 0.00 0.00 39.25 39.25

30 N/A N/A ray 1 37.12 N/A 0.00 37.12 37.12

31 N/A N/A (._.) 1 36.25 N/A 0.00 36.25 36.25

32 N/A N/A Wayne To 1 30.34 N/A 0.00 30.34 30.34

33 1 32 HKOkay 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

33 1 32 mickey 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

33 1 32 Kouji 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 N/A 20.00

33 N/A N/A yulida342 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00

33 N/A N/A lawman 1 20.00 N/A 0.00 20.00 20.00
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